DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 123.07

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 140.65

VALUE SURCHARGE 58.77

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -210.97

TOTAL FREIGHT 2000.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 360.00

GRAND TOTAL 2360.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Three Hundred Sixty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SBV/2174/25-26 VALUE 117541.00

E-Waybill No 551937919447

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :